Farnell Page 871 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:14
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

21593 IR 16 SOIC Dimming Ballast Control, Brown-out Protection, Programmable
Preheat Time, 1.0μs Deadtime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IR21593SPBF 108-0626● 307.00 220.00 168.00 144.00 – –
21814 IR 14 DIL High & Low Side Driver, SoftTurn-On, Noninverting Inputs, Sep-
arate Logic and Power Ground . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IR21814PBF 102-3242● 213.00 153.00 117.00 100.00 – –
21814 IR 14 SOIC Non Inverting Inputs/Separate Logic & Power Ground . . . . . . . . IR21814SPBF 863-9027● 225.00 161.00 123.00 106.00 – –
21834 IR 14 DIL Half Bridge Driver, SoftTurn-On, Low Side Inverting Inputs,Sep-
arate Logic and Power Ground, Programmable Deadtime . . . . . IR21834PBF 102-3245● 213.00 153.00 117.00 100.00 – –
21834 IR 14 SOIC Low Side Inverting/Soft Turn On, Separate Hi & Lo Inputs . . . . . IR21834SPBF 863-9035● 225.00 161.00 123.00 106.00 – –
21844 IR 14 DIL Half Bridge Driver, SoftTurn-On, Single Input Plus Inverting
Shut-Down, Separate Logic and Power Ground, Programmable
Deadtime . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IR21844PBF 102-3248● 213.00 153.00 117.00 100.00 – –
21844 IR 14 SOIC Programmable Deadtime/Single Inverting Inputs, Separate Log-
ic & Power Ground . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . IR21844SPBF 863-9043● 225.00 161.00 123.00 106.00 – –
27222 NSC 8 SO-8 High-Speed 4.5A Synchronous MOSFET Driver. . . . . . . . . . . . . LM27222M 100-8002● 145.00 105.00 77.00 – – – –
27222 NSC 8 LLP High-Speed 4.5A Synchronous MOSFET Driver. . . . . . . . . . . . . LM27222SD 100-8003● 145.00 105.00 77.00 – – – –
27321 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27321D 846-2607● 139.00 107.00 82.00 72.00 – –
27321 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27321P 846-2615● 139.00 107.00 82.00 72.00 – –
27322 TI 8 MSOP MOSFET Driver with Enable, High Speed Low side . . . . . . . . . . UCC27322DGNG4 121-4416● 152.00 116.00 89.00 78.00 – –
27322 TI 8 MSOP MOSFET Driver with Enable, High Speed Low side . . . . . . . . . . UCC27322DGN 442-0147 152.00 116.00 89.00 83.00 – –
27322 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27322D 846-2623● 139.00 107.00 82.00 72.00 – –
27322 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27322P 846-2631● 139.00 107.00 82.00 72.00 – –
27323 TI 8 MSOP MOSFET Driver Dual, High Speed Inverting Low side . . . . . . . . . UCC27323DGN 121-4417● 127.00 97.00 71.00 62.00 – –
27323 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27323D 846-2640● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27323 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27323P 846-2658● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27324 TI 8 MSOP MOSFET Driver Dual, High Speed non Inverting Low side . . . . . UCC27324DGN 110-3057● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27324 TI 8 DIL Dual 4A pak Low-side power MOSFET driver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27324P 110-3121● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27324 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27324D 846-2666● 113.00 86.00 67.00 62.00 – –
27325 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27325D 846-2674● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27325 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC27325P 846-2682● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27423 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27423P 846-2704● 120.00 92.00 67.00 58.00 – –
27424 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27424D 846-2712● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27424 TI 8 HTSSOP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27424DGN 846-2720● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27424 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27424P 846-2739● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27425 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27425D 846-2747● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
27425 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 4A High Speed Low Side w/Enable . . . . . UCC27425P 846-2755● 113.00 86.00 63.00 55.00 – –
33151 ON 8 SOIC MOSFET/IGBT Driver. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33151DG 121-1117● 126.00 82.00 70.00 – – – –
33151 ON 8 DIL Dual High Speed MOSFET Driver, Inverting. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . MC33151PG 966-6770● 82.00 65.00 51.00 35.00 – –
33152 ON 8 SOIC Dual High Speed MOSFET Driver, Non-Inverting. (IND TEMP) . . MC33152DG 119-1817● 98.00 78.00 61.00 43.00 – –
33152 ON 8 DIL Dual High Speed MOSFET Driver, Non-Inverting. (IND TEMP) . . MC33152PG 966-6788● 82.00 65.00 51.00 35.00 – –
34151 ON 8 DIL Dual High Speed MOSFET Driver, Inverting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34151PG 966-4459● 74.00 59.00 46.00 34.00 – –
34152 ON 8 DIL Dual High Speed MOSFET Driver, Non-Inverting . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34152PG 966-4424● 74.00 59.00 46.00 32.00 – –
37321 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37321D 846-3000● 134.00 107.00 79.00 72.00 – –
37321 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37321P 846-3018● 134.00 107.00 79.00 72.00 – –
37322 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37322D 846-3026● 134.00 107.00 79.00 68.00 – –
37322 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Single 9A High Speed Low Side. . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37322P 846-3034● 134.00 107.00 79.00 72.00 – –
37323 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37323P 846-3042● 106.00 81.00 60.00 51.00 – –
37324 TI 8 SOIC MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37324D 846-3050● 106.00 81.00 60.00 51.00 – –
37324 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37324P 846-3069● 106.00 81.00 60.00 51.00 – –
37325 TI 8 PDIP MOSFET Driver, Dual, 3A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC37325P 846-3077● 106.00 81.00 67.00 64.00 – –
75451 TI 8 SOIC Dual Positive AND Power Driver - Latch Up Free to 20V . . . . . . SN75451BD.. 699-652 47.00 34.00 25.00 17.00 – –
75451 TI 8 SOIC Dual Positive AND Power Driver - Latch Up Free to 20V . . . . . . SN75451BD 110-3193● 47.00 34.00 25.00 17.00 – –
75451 TI 8 DIL Dual Positive AND Power Driver - Latch Up Free to 20V . . . . . . SN75451BP 110-6032● 45.00 32.00 24.00 17.00 – –
75452 TI 8 DIL Dual Positive NAND Power Driver - Latch Up Free to 20V . . . . . SN75452BP.. 407-859 45.00 33.00 25.00 17.00 – –